QUARTER TURN
SPRING RETURN
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR VS-QT-SR SERIES
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
VS-QT-SR      QUARTER-TURN SPRING-RETURN ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
The VS-QT-SR series spring return electric actuator is
designed for quarter-turn operations and incorporates a
mechanical spring module for secure reset functionality. In the

Electric actuatorVS-QT-SR 3
VS-QT-SR Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
VS-QT-SR-300  S  A         NC  MO  EX
IP Rating : BLANK – IP67,
IP68- IP 68 rating
EX – EExdIIBT6
Manual Operation :
BLANK – No Manual over-ride
MO – Manual Over-ride
Spring Return Direction :
NO – Normally Open –
  Clockwise direction NC –
Normally Closed –
  Anti-Clockwise direction
Supply:
A – 1 PH/110VAC
B – 1 PH/220VAC
Operation:
ON/OFF
Max Torque:
050 – 50Nm
100 – 100Nm
200 – 200Nm
300 – 300Nm
VS-QT-SR Series
VSQTSR 2023.12EN/1.1
The content of this catalogue is only for the basic information of this series of
products, if you need more specification parameters, please contact us.
Reproduction of parts of this product manual is prohibited. In accordance with
copyright law, the use of the contents of this product manual for any other
purpose without the permission of VSI is prohibited.
VSI-CONTROLS Pte Ltd  (Asia)
Email:  sales@vsi-controls.com
VALVE SOLUTIONS, INC.
1205 Alpha Dr, Alpharetta,
GA 30004, United States